SMARTER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
VUSO Xtreme
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL
HARSH ENVIRONMENT
COASTAL, MINING, MARINE
Technical Data sheets available on request. Model appearance may vary.  |  January 2026 specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

IQL-XLX300G3 2700K/4000K/5000K 437 x 411 x 61 48000Lm 5.8
IQL-XLX-600G3-5K 2700K/4000K/5000K 437 x 411 x 61 48000Lm 5.8
ORDER CODES
DC BLASTER
PROFESSIONAL SERIES FLOODLIGHT
DC LIGHTING TOWERS,
UNDERGROUND, ELV ZONES.
Technical Data sheets available on request. Model appearance may vary.  |  January 2026 specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
IQL AUSTRALIA  |  6/24 Yalgar Rd, Kirrawee NSW 2232  |  www.iqlighting.com.au  |  1300 475 444
ORDER CODES
MODEL CCT LUMEN DIMENSIONS (MM) WEIGHT VDC
IQL-DCB-100-90-24 5000K 15,500lm 300 x 300 x 80 4.7kg 24VDC
IQL-DCB-300-90-48 5000K 46,500lm 500 x 350 x 80 6.3kg 48VDC
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 12/24/48 VDC
Protection 6kV
Power Factor > 0.97
Ingress Protection Rating IP67
Impact Rating IK09
Certification RCM
Operating Temperature -30º - 50ºC
TECHNICAL
Light Source Lumiled
Body Die Cast Aluminium
Body Colour Grey (RAL 9006)
Fasteners Stainless Steel
Colour Temperature 5000K (3000K, 4000K, 57000K
and 6500K available)
Average LED & Control Gear Life
Projection L70 >90,000 hrs
Beam Angle: 90
Efficacy: 155Lm
CRI: Ra70 (>80, >90 available)
Lumen output: 15,500lm and 46,500Lm
KEY FEATURES
Long >90,000 hours lifespain to L80
Quality Mitsubishi PC Lens
SS304 Cable Gland and Respirator Valve
Vibration Proof WAGO
Suitable for harsh enviroments
IP67
MOONBAH SERIES
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL
FOOD PROCESSING,
MANUFACTURING
Technical Data sheets available on request. Model appearance may vary.  |  January 2026 specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
IQL AUSTRALIA  |  6/24 Yalgar Rd, Kirrawee NSW 2232  |  www.iqlighting.com.au  |  1300 475 444
TECHNICAL
Light Source Lumiled
Body Powder Coating
Colour Temperature: 5000K (3000K, 4000K option)
Average LED & Control Gear Life
Projection >100000hrs - L70
Beam Angle: 45D, 60D, 90D (custom optics available)
Efficacy: 140 Lm/W
CRI: Ra70 (Ra80 optional)
Mounting Options Suspension Mount, Ceiling Mount, Pipe Mount
Housing Colour Grey
ELECTRICAL
Voltage 90-305 VAC
Power Supply Inventronic
Dimming Options Full dimming options available
Protection: 2kV line-line, 4kv Line-earth
Power Factor: >0.92
Ingress Protection  Rating IP69K
Impact Rating IK10 (PC Lens)
Certification RCM
Model CCT  Lumens DIMENSIONS (MM) Weight
IQL-MOONBAH-120 5000K 16800Lm 360 x 200 3.5kg
IQL-MOONBAH-150 5000K 21000Lm 489 x 200 6kg
IQL-MOONBAH-200 5000K 28000Lm 489 x 200 8kg
KEY FEATURES
Food grade compatible
Hardware SS316
Easy to Clean

RWP66-1200 40 watts 5000K 5,200Lm 3.3kg 1200 83 63
RWP66-1200-MS 40 watts 5000K 5,200Lm 3.3kg 1200 83 63
ORDER CODES Size (in mm)
*NatureSpec wildlife safe
amber light available on request
ACCESSORIES
RWP66-ANGCLIP Adjustable Angle Change Clip
RWP66-BR 45 Degree Metal Bracket
RWP66-SUSCAB Suspending Steel Cable 1m Length
Technical Data sheets available on request. Model appearance may vary.
March 2022 specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
INDUSTRIAL EXTRA LOW
VOLTAGE APPLICATIONS
RHINO 69K ELV
SERIES
Non-
Flicker
Technical Data sheets available on request. Model appearance may vary.  |  January 2026 specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
IQL AUSTRALIA  |  6/24 Yalgar Rd, Kirrawee NSW 2232  |  www.iqlighting.com.au  |  1300 475 444
ELECTRICAL
Power Supply ELV 23-35VAC, 22-48VDC
Protection: Over Voltage, Short Circuit and
Over Temperature
Power Factor: >0.96
Ingress Protection  Rating IP69K (IP67)
Impact Rating IK10
Certification RCM
TECHNICAL
Light Source Lumiled
Body PC/PMMA
Colour Temperature: 5000K
Average LED & Control Gear Life
Projection >78,000 hrs - L70
Beam Angle: 120 degree
Efficacy: 150 Lm/W
CRI: >80
Max Junction Temperature 150ºc
Cooling Conduction, convection
Operating Range -20ºc – 50ºc
Thermal Management Aluminium Heatsink
KEY FEATURES
 Impact Resistant
Corrison Resistant
Extra low voltage area lighting
Temporary lighting
Task lighting
IP69K
RHINO 69K
Food, Farming, Refrigeration
Model Wattage Light Colour Lumens Dimensions A B
RWP69K-1200-ELV 40W 5000K 6000 1200 x 70mm 3.3mm 70mm
ORDER CODES
*NatureSpec wildlife safe
amber light available on request
INDUSTRIAL,